
Lista de Distribuidores Participantes en el Condado de San Diego/ 
List of Participating Distributors in San Diego County 

Actualizada el 6 de febrero 2023/ 
Updated Feb. 6, 2023 

Se agregará más distribuidores conforme se les autorice/ 
More dealers will be added to this list as they become available 

 
 

Carlsbad 
 
Ewing Irrigation & Landscape Supply (Carlsbad) 
6104 Avenida Encinas Ste R 
Carlsbad, California 92011 
Equipo/Equipment: Stihl 
Contacto: 
David Gonzalez  
760-438-1911 
dgonzalez@ewingirrigation.com 
 

Chula Vista 
 
Ewing Irrigation & Landscape Supply (Chula Vista) 
591 C St Ste B 
Chula Vista, California 91910 
Equipo/Equipment: EGO 
Contacto: 
Fabian Osuna 
619-426-5200 
fosuna@ewingirrigation.com 
 
SiteOne Landscape Supply (Chula Vista) 
751 Design Ct Ste B 
Chula Vista, California 91911 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation, TOWA, Gravely, Husqvarna 
Contacto:  
Richard Gageant 
619-421-7627 
rgageant@siteone.com 
 

El Cajon 
 
Mason's Saw and Lawnmower Service, Inc (El Cajon) 
1222 Broadway  

mailto:dgonzalez@ewingirrigation.com
mailto:fosuna@ewingirrigation.com
mailto:rgageant@siteone.com
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El Cajon, California, 92021 
Equipo/Equipment:  Stihl 
Contacto: 
Paul Lasiter 
619-442-9161  
paul@masonssaw.com 
 
SiteOne Landscape Supply (El Cajon) 
435 N Marshall Ave. 
El Cajon, California 92020 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Milwaukee Tool Corporation, TOWA, Gravely, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 
Michael Mecurio 
619-440-4703 
mmercurio@siteone.com 
 

Encinitas 
 
SiteOne Landscape Supply (Encinitas) 
750 South Coast Highway 101 
Encinitas, California 92024 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Milwaukee Tool Corporation, TOWA, Gravely, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 
Michael Gottas 
760-436-2062 
mgottas@siteone.com 
 

Escondido 
 
North County Lawnmower Inc. 
1638 E Valley Parkway 
Escondido, CA 92027 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Stihl 
Contacto: 
Tom Fischer 
760-741-2296 
nclawnmower@yahoo.com 
 
SiteOne Landscape Supply (Escondido) 
900 West Washington Ave. 
Escondido, CA 92025 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Milwaukee Tool Corporation, TOWA, Gravely, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 
Thomas Carillo 

mailto:paul@masonssaw.com
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760-480-0060 
Tcarrillo@SiteOne.com 
 

Fallbrook 
 
Fallbrook Ace Hardware 
640 S Main Ave 
Fallbrook, California 92028 
Equipo/Equipment: Stihl, Milwaukee Electric Tool Corporation 
Contacto:  
Irene Baeza 
Kevin Sotelo 
760-728-4265 
ireneb@fallbrookace.com 
kevins@fallbrookace.com 
 

Oceanside 
 
Cutters Source, Inc. 
1959 Plaza Real 
Oceanside, California 92056 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Stihl, Exmark, TORO, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 
Michael Piper 
760-726-8979 
cutterssource@sbcglobal.net 

 
Poway 

 
Ewing Irrigation & Landscape Supply (Poway) 
12270 Oak Knoll Rd 
Poway, California 92064 
Equipo/Equipment: EGO 
Contacto: 
Jeff Albers 
858-486-9535 
jalbers@ewingirrigation.com 
 
Western Mower & Engine 
12823 Pomerado Rd  
Poway, California 92064 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Stihl, TORO, Husqvarna 
Contacto:   
Marty McClung 

mailto:Tcarrillo@SiteOne.com
mailto:ireneb@fallbrookace.com
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858-748-2292 
marty@westernmower.com 

   
San Diego 

 
Ewing Irrigation & Landscape Supply (San Diego) 
7151-A Ronson Rd 
San Diego, California 92111 
Equipo/Equipment: Stihl 
Contacto: 
Carlos Madrid 
858-576-9530 
cmadrid@ewingirrigation.com 
 
Horizon Distributors, Inc (San Diego) 
7366 Engineer Rd 
San Diego, California 92111 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Exmark, Greenworks Tools 
Contacto: 
Dottie Quiroz 
858-278-5151 
dorothy.quiroz@horizononline.com 
 
Mission Hills Nursery 
1525 Fort Stockton Drive 
San Diego, CA 92103 
Equipo/Equipment: Husqvarna 
Contacto: Fausto Palafox 
619-295-2808 
tigerpalafox@gmail.com 
 
Pacific Lawnmower Works 
5831 El Cajon Blvd 
San Diego, California 92115 
Contacto: 
Kale Quantrell 
619-583-8797 
paclawn@yahoo.com 
 
SiteOne Landscape Supply (San Diego) 
5805 Kearny Villa Rd 
San Diego, California 92123 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Milwaukee Tool Corporation, TOWA, Gravely, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 

mailto:marty@westernmower.com
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Ryan Fox 
858-560-6611 
RFox@siteone.com 
 

San Marcos 
 
Lawn Mowers Plus, Inc. 
289 S. Pacific St. 
San Marcos, California 92078 
Equipo/Equipment: Stihl, TORO, Husqvarna 
Contacto: 
Joshua Doney 
760-744-6761 
lawnmowersplus@hotmail.com 
 

Spring Valley 
 
Art’s Lawnmower Shop 
9016 Rosedale Dr 
Spring Valley, California 91977 
Equipo/Equipment: Stihl 
Contacto: 
Kenneth Place 
619-462-7061 
artslawnmowerken@gmail.com 
 

Valley Center 
 
Powerland Equipment, Inc. 
27943 Valley Center Road 
Valley Center, California 92082 
Equipo/Equipment: Mean Green Electric Mowers 
Contacto:  
Susan Herrera y Robert Herrera 
760-749-1271 
susan@powerlandequipment.com 
robbie@powerlandequipment.com 
 

Vista 
 
Horizon Distributors, Inc (Vista) 
975 Poinsettia Ave 
Vista, California 92081 
Equipo/Equipment: Makita, Exmark, Greenworks Tools 

mailto:RFox@siteone.com
mailto:lawnmowersplus@hotmail.com
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mailto:susan@powerlandequipment.com
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Contacto: 
Adam Green 
760-291-1916 
adam.green@horizononline.com 

mailto:adam.green@horizononline.com

